US Products Catalog 2020-2021 • www.ouellet.com 121
ORA-HX     HX Range Commercial
		           Air Curtain
Model
•	Electric heat.
•	No heat.
Color
•	Standard: white.

T5951030 Extention lead coupler
Volts (ph) Product #
kW
Lo/Hi
Amp. cfm
Max velocity
(ft./min)
dBA
at 3 m
Effective width
of air stream
Weight
in. mm lb kg
Surface-mounted
Electric heat
600 (3) + 208 or 2402 HX1000ENTECO600V 6/12 13 900 1500 60/58/54 43 1100 101 46
600 (3) + 208 or 2402 HX1500ENTECO600V 12/18 19.3 1315 1500 60/56/53 64 1630 148 67
600 (3) + 208 or 2402 HX2000ENTECO600V 12/24 25.9 1735 1500 60/58/54 85 2150 185 84
480 (3) + 208 or 2402 HX1000ENTECO480V 6/12 15.9 900 1500 60/58/54 43 1100 101 46
480 (3) + 208 or 2402 HX1500ENTECO480V 12/18 23.7 1315 1500 60/56/53 64 1630 148 67
480 (3) + 208 or 2402 HX2000ENTECO480V 12/24 31.7 1735 1500 60/58/54 85 2150 185 84
208 (3) HX1000ENTECO208V 6/12 36 790 1500 58/54/50 43 1100 101 46
208 (3) HX1500ENTECO208V 12/18 54 1155 1500 58/52/49 64 1630 148 67
208 (3) HX2000ENTECO208V 12/24 72 1520 1500 58/54/50 85 2150 185 84
No heat
208/240 (1)3 HX1000ANTECO208-230V - 1.4 900 1500 60/58/54 43 1100 99 45
208/240 (1)3 HX1500ANTECO208-230V - 2.0 1315 1500 60/56/53 64 1630 146 66
208/240 (1)3 HX2000ANTECO208-230V - 2.8 1735 1500 60/58/54 85 2150 176 80
Recessed
Electric heat
600 (3) + 208 or 2402 HX1000ERECO600V 6/12 13 900 1500 60/58/54 43 1100 101 46
600 (3) + 208 or 2402 HX1500ERECO600V 12/18 19.3 1315 1500 60/56/53 64 1630 148 67
600 (3) + 208 or 2402 HX2000ERECO600V 12/24 25.9 1735 1500 50/58/54 85 2150 185 84
480 (3) + 208 or 2402 HX1000ERECO480V 6/12 15.9 900 1500 60/58/54 43 1100 101 46
480 (3) + 208 or 2402 HX1500ERECO480V 12/18 23.7 1315 1500 60/56/53 64 1630 148 67
480 (3) + 208 or 2402 HX2000ERECO480V 12/24 31.7 1735 1500 50/58/54 85 2150 185 84
208 (3) HX1000ERECO208V 6/12 36 790 1500 58/54/50 43 1100 101 46
208 (3) HX1500ERECO208V 12/18 54 1155 1500 58/52/49 64 1630 148 67
208 (3) HX2000ERECO208V 12/24 72 1520 1500 58/54/50 85 2150 185 84
No heat
208/240 (1)3 HX1000ARECO208-230V - 1.4 900 1500 60/58/54 43 1100 99 45
208/240 (1)3 HX1500ARECO208-230V - 2 1315 1500 60/56/53 64 1630 146 66
208/240 (1)3 HX2000ARECO208-230V - 2.8 1735 1500 60/58/54 85 2150 176 80